
Spårvägsspelen 2010

Stockholm, 2010-09-04

Age Group

U/Cadets 93-96
LISTWRITER Weight class

50kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
1st

round
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round
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round
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5th
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RankNordisch

1 Arttu Kalliolevo Porin PainiMiehet, FIN
VP 7:1

32
VP 4:1

33 LL
 2  6  0  0  0  4  11 1

2 Sakke Purolainen Koo-Vee Paini Tampere, FI
4:00

11 LL
VT 5:2

53
 1  6  1  0  0  2  6 2

3 Ajub Daneshvar Väsby BK, SWE
LL

4:00

11
3:39

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 3
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